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200508090004
07890

08/09/2005
02:33:31

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES HINES
HUNTER S

200312290008
27650

200508090004
07910

08/09/2005
02:33:33

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES FERGUSON
JAMES H

200203190001
30191

200508090004
07900

08/09/2005
02:33:32

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES FERGUSON
JAMES H

200203190001
30181

200508150004
17780

08/15/2005
10:41:54

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199406220001
98331

200508150004
17760

08/15/2005
10:41:52

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199110290003
20190

200508150004
17750

08/15/2005
10:41:51

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199107230002
12510

200508150004
17810

08/15/2005
10:41:57

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199612040003
99111

200508150004
17800

08/15/2005
10:41:56

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199608150002
65281

200508150004
17830

08/15/2005
10:41:59

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199611010003
64561

200508150004
17870

08/15/2005
10:42:03

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199706040001
74941

200508150004
17860

08/15/2005
10:42:02

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199707080002
14111

200508150004
17910

08/15/2005
10:42:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199501090000
06491

200508150004
17850

08/15/2005
10:42:01

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199706190001
92731

200508150004
17920

08/15/2005
10:42:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199411170003
43351



200508150004
17890

08/15/2005
10:42:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199907270003
12871

200508150004
18800

08/15/2005
12:46:28

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS YANCY
B

200209090004
30190

200508150004
18810

08/15/2005
12:47:23

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, YANCY
B

200504040001
53770

200508230004
33380

08/23/2005
12:41:35

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199001040000
01810

200508230004
33390

08/23/2005
12:41:36

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199006060001
59820

200508260004
40070

08/26/2005
09:29:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199506210001
62441

200508260004
40060

08/26/2005
09:28:59

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199104240001
17020

200508260004
40150

08/26/2005
09:29:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199001040000
02590

200508260004
40140

08/26/2005
09:29:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

198908080002
13080

200508260004
40170

08/26/2005
09:29:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199002010000
31770

200508260004
40120

08/26/2005
09:29:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199710210003
41311

200508260004
40220

08/26/2005
09:29:15

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199508020002
05881

200508260004
40240

08/26/2005
09:29:17

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199103140000
75690

200508260004
40230

08/26/2005
09:29:16

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199912230005
17991

200508290004
45030

08/29/2005
11:59:23

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199707240002
31921

200508290004
45020

08/29/2005
11:59:22

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

199708040002
44291


