Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2005/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200508090004 07890	08/09/2005 02:33:31	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	HINES HUNTER S					200312290008 27650	·
200508090004 07910	08/09/2005 02:33:33	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	FERGUSON JAMES H					200203190001 30191	
200508090004 07900	08/09/2005 02:33:32	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	FERGUSON JAMES H					200203190001 30181	
200508150004 17780	08/15/2005 10:41:54	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA					199406220001 98331	
200508150004 17760	08/15/2005 10:41:52	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA					199110290003 20190	
200508150004 17750	08/15/2005 10:41:51	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA					199107230002 12510	
200508150004 17810	08/15/2005 10:41:57	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA					199612040003 99111	
200508150004 17800	08/15/2005 10:41:56	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA					199608150002 65281	
200508150004 17830	08/15/2005 10:41:59	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA					199611010003 64561	
200508150004 17870	08/15/2005 10:42:03	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA					199706040001 74941	
200508150004 17860	08/15/2005 10:42:02	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA					199707080002 14111	
200508150004 17910	08/15/2005 10:42:07	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA					199501090000 06491	
200508150004 17850	08/15/2005 10:42:01	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA					199706190001 92731	
200508150004 17920	08/15/2005 10:42:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA					199411170003 43351	

200508150004 17890	08/15/2005 10:42:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA			199907270003 12871	
200508150004 18800	08/15/2005 12:46:28	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS YANCY B			200209090004 30190	
200508150004 18810	08/15/2005 12:47:23	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, YANCY B			200504040001 53770	
200508230004 33380	08/23/2005 12:41:35	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA			199001040000 01810	
200508230004 33390	08/23/2005 12:41:36	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA			199006060001 59820	
200508260004 40070	08/26/2005 09:29:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA			199506210001 62441	
200508260004 40060	08/26/2005 09:28:59	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA			199104240001 17020	
200508260004 40150	08/26/2005 09:29:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA			199001040000 02590	
200508260004 40140	08/26/2005 09:29:07	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA			198908080002 13080	
200508260004 40170	08/26/2005 09:29:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA			199002010000 31770	
200508260004 40120	08/26/2005 09:29:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA			199710210003 41311	
200508260004 40220	08/26/2005 09:29:15	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA			199508020002 05881	
200508260004 40240	08/26/2005 09:29:17	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA			199103140000 75690	
200508260004 40230	08/26/2005 09:29:16	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA			199912230005 17991	
200508290004 45030	08/29/2005 11:59:23	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA			199707240002 31921	
200508290004 45020	08/29/2005 11:59:22	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA			199708040002 44291	